GOTRI POCOS DE CALDAS 2023

Relatério Geral - TRI OLIMPICO - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

26
64

13
49
24
20
51
52

Nome
PRISCILA MORAIS

ELISANGELA DEMASI FERREIRA
MOREIRA

CAROLINA CAGNANI
JACQUELINE ALVES DE SOUZA
RACHEL GUIMARAES

DANIELE PRADO SANTOS
JULIANA FERNANDES MELO
NATALIA DE MELLO CARDIA

SX.

ldd.

36
a7

41
37
39
43
40
32

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F4549

F4044
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034

Equipe
ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
NAVAS TRI

LAB
FORTES
FORTES

LAB FIT

XRUN

Tempo
02:51:14
02:58:32

03:13:41
03:14:03
03:17:51
03:26:10
03:32:06
03:41:14

Pagina:

Liquido
02:51:14
02:58:32

03:13:41
03:14:03
03:17:51
03:26:10
03:32:06
03:41:14



